Control box CBD4
The CBD4 control box is a sophisticated control box
in the LINAK DESKLINE® product range and it is
the perfect choice for all types of desks. The CBD4
ensures that the DESKLINE application has a very
low and pleasant noise level and a constanct speed
level. The control box is compatible with a wide range
of columns, built-in actuators and the LA31 single

Connection guidelines:
CBD4
Ordering example:
-0
9 = Without cableClass:
CBD   4 0 0 2 0 A 0 0 9P
0 = Without mains cut-off
F = Mains cut-off. 3 m. Black. Non-detachable cable. Without earth
Mains cut-off:
0 = 230 V / 50 Hz, 200 W
1 = 120 V / 60 Hz, 200 W
3 = 230 V / 50 Hz, 300 W
4 = 120 V / 60 Hz, 300 W
6 = 240 V / 50 Hz, 300 W
Mains voltage:
Colour: - = Black
LINBUS:
Channels: 2 = 2 Channels
3 = 3 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
Name: 4
C = 3 Parallel
H = 4 Parallel
P = 2 Parallel
Functionality:
Standard:
A = LIN-bus interface
0 = Standard
Standard: 0 = Standard
Standard: 0 = Standard
Standard: 0 = Standard
Family: CBD
Mains cables:
3200 +/- 50
Mains cables
0015615 EU plug, straight, black 2.0 m mains cable PVC-free
0015562 EU plug, straight, black 3.2 m mains cable
0015959 EU plug, straight, grey 3.2 m mains cable
0015186 EU plug, coiled, black 0.6 m mains cable
0015197 EU plug, coiled, grey 0.6 m mains cable
0015942 US plug, straight, black 3.2 m mains cable
0015616 US plug, straight, black 3.2 m mains cable PVC-free
0015239 Australian plug, straight, black 3.2 m mains cable
Co
py